FAR Fellows Eligible for 2022 Advanced Leadership Institute

Name Conference School Fellows E-mail
Crawley, James T. [CACC Dominican (NY) 2009 |jim.crawley@dc.edu
Curtis, Debra CACC Bloomfield 2016 debra_curtis@bloomfield.edu
Faustman, Sr. Jean [CACC Chestnut Hill 2019 jfaustma@chc.edu
Grabel, Deron CACC Post 2014 dgrabel@post.edu
Johnson, Kirk CACC Goldey-Beacom 2007 |johnsok@gbc.edu
Kimchuk, Amy CACC University of the Sciences (2021 a.kimchu@usciences.edu
Sime, Patrick CACC Caldwell 2008 psime@caldwell.edu
Chase, Laura CCAA Cal Poly Pomona 2021 Ichase@cpp.edu
Cherry, Bennett CCAA Cal State San Marcos 2018 bcherry@csusm.edu
Luke, Ryan CCAA Cal State Monterey Bay 2019 rluke@csumb.edu
Quick, Deborah CIAA Johnson C. Smith 2018 dcarter@jcsu.edu
Mel, Astrid ECC Mercy 2019 amel@mercy.edu
Phillips, Becky GAC Arkansas-Monticello 2019 phillips@uamont.edu
Wempe, Patrick GAC Henderson State 2018 wempep@hsu.edu
Hancock, Kim GLIAC Ferris State 2018 hancockk@ferris.edu
Pitts, Todd GLIAC Davenport 2019 tpitts@davenport.edu
Arns, David GLVC Lindenwood 2021 darns@lindenwood.edu
Bicak, Peter GLVC Rockhurst 2007 pete.bicak@rockhurst
Jorn, Liz GLVC Truman 2018 ljorn@truman.edu
Westenberg, Dave |GLVC Missouri S&T 2014 djwesten@mst.edu
Cashen, Kevin GMAC Tiffin 2021 cashenk@tiffin.edu
Russell, Deborah  [GMAC Kentucky Wesleyan 2016 drussell@kwc.edu
Ulatowski, Lynn GMAC Ursuline 2019 lynn.ulatowski@ursuline.edu

GMAC
Novak, Jackie (GLIAC**) Walsh 2014 jnovak@walsh.edu
Barnes, David GNAC Alaska Fairbanks 2018 dlbarnes@alaska.edu
Bergman, Ethan GNAC Central Washington 2010 bergmane@cwu.edu
Crabb, Pete GNAC Northwest Nazarene 2019 prcrabb@nnu.edu
Colbert, Tim GSC Delta State 2019 tcolbert@deltastate.edu
Kuhlmeier, David [GSC Valdosta State 2018 dbkuhlmeier@valdosta.edu
Giddings, Greg LSC Midwestern State 2018 greg.giddings@mwsu.edu
Lecocke, Mike LSC St. Mary's (TX) 2021 mlecocke@stmarytx.edu
Rivers, Tanya LSC Western New Mexico 2018 tanya.rivers@wnmu.edu
Brown, Randel LSC (HC**) |Texas A&M International [2008 brown@tamiu.edu
Garrett, Rodney LSC (HC**) [Dallas Baptist 2018 rodney@dbu.edu
Heaster, Dwight MEC Glenville State 2019 dwight.heaster@glenville.edu
Beemer, Rhonda MIAA Northwest Missouri State |2021 rbeemer@nwmissouri.edu
Dodd, Regan MIAA Missouri Western State 2018 rdodd@missouriwestern.edu
MIAA

Unruh, Scott (RMAC**) Nebraska-Kearney 2007 unruhsa@unk.edu
D'Souza, Lisa NE10 Assumption 2018 ldsouza @assumption.edu
Fitzgerald,
Margaret NE10 Pace 2016 mfitzgerald@pace.edu
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Patterson, Ray NE10 Saint Michael's 2019 rpatterson@smcvt.edu
Payne, Jill
McCarthy NE10 American International 2010 [jill.payne@aic.edu
Ward, Shawn NE10 Le Moyne 2014 ward@lemoyne.edu
Dudley, Timothy [NSIC Minnesota Crookston 2021 dudl0006@crk.umn.edu
Fagerstrom, Ellen
Hill NSIC MSU Moorhead 2012 fagerstrom@nmstate.edu
Hudson, William
"Bill" NSIC St. Cloud State 2008 whudson@stcloudstate.edu
Lindaman, Kara NSIC Winona State 2019 klindaman@winona.edu
Parker, Chuck NSIC Wayne State (NE) 2021 chparkel @wsc.edu

NSIC
Pribyl, Jeffrey (NCC**) Minnesota State 2005 |[jeffrey.pribyl@mnsu.edu
Leeds, Christopher [PacWest Dominican (CA) 2012 christopher.leeds@dominican.edu
Arias, J.J. PBC Georgia College 2021  |[jj.arias@gcsu.edu
Crickey, Kelly PBC North Georgia 2021 kecrickey@ung.edu
Freeman, Kevin PBC UNC Pembroke 2018 kevin.freeman@uncp.edu
Going, Susan PBC Lander 2010 sgoing@lander.edu
Hallett, Jennifer PBC Young Harris 2014 |jhallett@yhc.edu
Martin, Ellen PBC Columbus State 2019 |martin_ellen@columbusstate.edu
Lane, Richard PSAC Clarion 2014 rlane@clarion.edu
Lanter, Jason PSAC Kutztown (PA) 2018 lanter@kutztown.edu
Munford, Shawn [PSAC East Stroudsburg 2019 smunford @esu.edu
Racchini, James PSAC Indiana (PA) 2016 racchini@iup.edu
Wrabley, Raymond |PSAC Pittsburgh-Johnstown 2021 rbw@pitt.edu

PSAC
Jesky, Larry (WVIAC**)  |Seton Hill 2010 [jesky@setonhill.edu
Alexander, Kevin |RMAC Western Colorado 2018 kalexander@western.edu
Worthy, Shawn RMAC MSU Denver 2018 worthys@msudenver.edu
Cuffe, Barry SAC Wingate 2012 cuffe@wingate.edu
Rachels, David SAC Newberry 2019 david.rachels@newberry.edu
Wood, Amy SAC Lenoir-Rhyne 2010 amy.wood@Ir.edu
Ofodile, Chinenye [SIAC Albany State (GA) 2018 chinenye.ofodile@asurams.edu
Jisha, Jay SSC Tampa 2019  |jjisha@ut.edu
Loh, Katherine SSC Florida Southern 2021 kloh@flsouthern.edu
Swann, Elizabeth |SSC Nova Southeastern 2021 swann@nova.edu

Notes: (*) Individual no longer designated as faculty athletics representative at Institution.
(**) Institution's conference affiliation has changed since individual's participation.

(***) Individual did not complete FAR Fellows Institute.

(****) Institution is no longer a Division Il member.
(+) Institution has changed names.

NCAA/12_13 2021/HG






